
Sr. No. Name of Creditor Principle 
Amount 
Claimed
(a)

Interest 
Amount 
Claimed
(b)

Any 
Other 
Amount/
Charges 
Claimed
(c) 

Total Amount 
Claimed
(d)=(a)+(b)+(c) 

Principle 
Amount 
Admitted
(e)

Interest 
Amount 
Admitted
(f)

Any Other 
Amount/
Charges 
Admitted
(g) 

Total Amount 
Admitted
(h)=(e)+(f)+(g) 

Amount under 
verification

Remarks

1 Deputy Comissioner of Income Tax Dept. 
Central Circle- 2 (2) (1), Mumbai

12,81,32,324      12,81,32,324      12,81,32,324      Claimant has submitted the summary of 
the Demand notice received. However, the 
assesment order or the demand notice 
copy are provided. The same is asked by 
the RP team. Till the time the claim Is kept 
under verification

Total 12,81,32,324      -            -             12,81,32,324      -                             -              -              -                             12,81,32,324      


